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MT1 Mini MT2 Mini

MT3 Mini

Add frozen drinks to your menu with the
worlds smallest frozen drink dispenser!

The Single bowl model is only 7 inches wide,
perfect for any location.

Finish SS SS SS

# Of Bowls 1 2 3

Bowl Capacity 1½ gal. 1½ gal. 1½ gal.

HP 1∕8 1∕3 ½
Width
Depth
Height

71∕16"
18½"
255∕8"

143∕16"
18½"
255∕8"

21¼"
18½"
255∕8"

Ship Weight 58 lbs. 95 lbs. 119 lbs.

Electrical: Line cord included,MT1Mini = 120V, 460W, 4A,MT2Mini = 120V, 1KW, 9A,
MT3Mini = 120V, 1.5KW, 13A. SS: Stainless steel.

Model MT1 Mini MT2 Mini MT3 Mini

Industry Leading Features

®
Since 1911

• Magnetic Drive Slippage System – Eliminates damage to the
auger motor if product freeze-up occurs.

• Freezing Chamber – Solid freezing chamber freezes product
quickly and efficiently.

• "New Style" Faucet Piston – Allows product to circulate
around the piston, eliminating the potential of bacteria build up.

• 24 Hour Programmable Defrost Timer – Simply set the timer
to defrost any product, keeping it chilled & automatically
turning back to the frozen mode at the specified time.

• Washable Condenser Filter – Easily accessible through the
side panel of the machine.

• 360° Wrap-Around Graphics – Helps merchandise the granita
product resulting in additional sales.

• Adjustable Slush Mode – Allows you to set the slush
consistency of the granita drink.

• Cool Beverage Mode – In addition to selling granita products,
this mode gives you the ability to sell refreshing cold
beverages such as fruit punch, iced cappuccino, lemonade &
more. Thermostatically adjustable for proper temperature.
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MT1PUL

MT3ULBL

MT2UL

MV2ULAF

Manual Fill Models

Dispense frozen cappuccino, fruit slush,
smoothies, sorbet, & much more!

The MT Standard Series includes all the features found on the
MT Mini Series plus the following additions:

• Dual Surface Freezing Chamber – Freezes product on the
outside & inside of the cylinder as dual augers keep the
product surface level & free of ice blocks.

• Reversible Lid With lighted Graphics – Provides maximum
merchandising for your frozen drink sales.

• Filter Indicator Light –When lit indicates that the filter needs
to be cleaned, eliminate unnecessary service calls!

Industry Leading Features

Finish SS Black SS SS

#Of Bowls 2 2 2 3

Bowl Capacity 2½ gal. 2½ gal. 2½ gal. 2½ gal.

HP ½ ½ (2)½ ¾
Width
Depth
Height

14¼"
18½"
27¾"

14¼"
18½"
27¾"

14¼"
18½"
35¾"

21"
18½"
27¾"

ShipWeight 97 lbs. 97 lbs. 148 lbs. 127 lbs.

Electrical: Line cord included,MT1P & MT2 = 120V, 1.7KW, 15A,MT3 & MV2 = 120V,
2.3KW,20A. SS: Stainless steel, stainless dispensers come standard with light gray tops
& drip trays. *For use with liquid bag-in-the-box apparatus.

Model MT2ULAF MT2ULAFBL MV2ULAF MT3ULAF

Finish SS Black SS Black SS Black

#Of Bowls 1 1 2 2 3 3

Bowl Capacity 2½ gal. 2½ gal. 2½ gal. 2½ gal. 2½ gal. 2½ gal.

HP ¼ ¼ ½ ½ ¾ ¾
Width
Depth
Height

11½"
18½"
27¾"

11½"
18½"
27¾"

14¼"
18½"
27¾"

14¼"
18½"
27¾"

21"
18½"
27¾"

21"
18½"
27¾"

ShipWeight 67 lbs. 67 lbs. 95 lbs. 95 lbs. 125 lbs. 125 lbs.

Model MT1PUL MT1PUL
BL

MT2UL MT2UL
BL

MT3UL MT3UL
BL

Auto Fill Ready Models*

MAGNETIC AUGER

Dual Surface
Freezing Chamber**

Cut-Away View Cut-Away View** Standard & Giant Series only, the Mini Series uses a solid single sided chamber.

Magnetic Drive Slippage System.
• The Auger Motor Turns Magnetically Eliminating The Need
For Front Or Rear Seals.

• Auger Fits Securely Over The Outside Of The Magnetic
Drive System, Turning Via A Series Of Magnets.

• The Granita Product Is Encapsulated Inside The Bowl.
• Eliminates Damage To The Auger Motor If Product Freeze-
Up Occurs.

• This System Lowers Maintenance Costs & Decreases
Auger Motor Burnout.

Patented Magnetic Drive System
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GIANT2

GIANT2BL

Finish SS Black

# Of Bowls 2 2

Bowl Capacity 4 gal. 4 gal.

HP (2) ½ (2) ½
Width
Depth
Height

18"
20½"
35½"

18"
20½"
35½"

Ship Weight 147 lbs. 147 lbs.

Electrical: Line cord included,120V,2.3KW,20A. SS: Stainless steel, stainless
dispensers come standard with light gray tops & drip trays. Custom graphics
available, see below for details.

Model GIANT2 GIANT2BL

Bigger, faster, & more powerful! The Giant
series dispensers offer 33% more

capacity than similar style dispensers. Keep
up with the demand for frozen beverages
in high volume locations.

The MT Giant Series includes all the great features found on
the MT Mini & MT Standard Series plus the following additions:

• Two 4 Gallon Bowls With “New Style” Faucet Piston – Allows
product to circulate around the piston, eliminating the potential
of bacteria build up.

• 360° Wrap-Around Lighted Lid Graphics – Extra large lighted
merchandising graphics draw customers to the dispenser.
The lid is also reversible & there are no unsightly wires to
get in the way.

• Visual Merchandiser – The large clear bowls add visual
impact & help to sell product.

• Locking Lid & Faucet – Prevents tampering with the product.

Industry Leading Features

Brand
Recognition
Custom Graphics For
The MT Standard &
MT Giant Series.
•Custom Color Labels
On All 4 Sides.
•Custom Rear Labels.
•Custom Lid Pictures.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Options
Rubberized
VROOM Handle

Optional On All Mini &
Standard Series Dispensers.
Standard On Giant Series
Dispensers. Part # 00419

New Style, New Look!
VROOM....

Ice Breaker Lids*

•Black Lid Part # 00557
•White Lid Part # 00581
•Gray Lid Part # 00582
* Standard Series Only

Break Up The Ice That
Can Form At The Top Of
The Granita Bowl.
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