

FrigoGranita

Frozen Drink Dispensers

With Bowl Capacities Up To 4 Gallons, Cecilware Has Your Needs Covered.















Add frozen drinks to your menu with the worlds smallest frozen drink dispenser! The Single bowl model is only 7 inches wide, perfect for any location.

Industry Leading Features

- Magnetic Drive Slippage System Eliminates damage to the auger motor if product freeze-up occurs.
- Freezing Chamber Solid freezing chamber freezes product quickly and efficiently.
- "New Style" Faucet Piston Allows product to circulate around the piston, eliminating the potential of bacteria build up.
- 24 Hour Programmable Defrost Timer Simply set the timer to defrost any product, keeping it chilled & automatically turning back to the frozen mode at the specified time.
- Washable Condenser Filter Easily accessible through the side panel of the machine.
- 360° Wrap-Around Graphics Helps merchandise the granita product resulting in additional sales.
- Adjustable Slush Mode Allows you to set the slush consistency of the granita drink.
- Cool Beverage Mode In addition to selling granita products, this mode gives you the ability to sell refreshing cold beverages such as fruit punch, iced cappuccino, lemonade & more. Thermostatically adjustable for proper temperature.

Model	MT1 Mini	MT2 Mini	MT3 Mini
Finish	SS	SS	SS
# Of Bowls	1	2	3
Bowl Capacity	1½ gal.	1½ gal.	1½ gal.
HP	1/8	1/3	1/2
Width Depth Height	7½6" 18½" 25%"	14¾6" 18½" 25%"	21¼" 18½" 255%"
Ship Weight	58 lbs.	95 lbs.	119 lbs.

Electrical: Line cord included, MT1Mini = 120V, 460W, 4A, MT2Mini = 120V, 1KW, 9A, MT3Mini = 120V, 1.5KW, 13A. SS: Stainless steel.



MT Standard Series





MT3ULBL

MVZULAF

ispense frozen cappuccino, fruit slush, smoothies, sorbet, & much more!

Industry Leading Features

The MT Standard Series includes all the features found on the MT Mini Series plus the following additions:

- Dual Surface Freezing Chamber Freezes product on the outside & inside of the cylinder as dual augers keep the product surface level & free of ice blocks.
- Reversible Lid With lighted Graphics Provides maximum merchandising for your frozen drink sales.
- Filter Indicator Light When lit indicates that the filter needs to be cleaned, eliminate unnecessary service calls!

Manual Fill Models

Model	MT1PUL	MT1PUL BL	MT2UL	MT2UL BL	MT3UL	MT3UL BL
Finish	SS	Black	SS	Black	SS	Black
# Of Bowls	1	1	2	2	3	3
Bowl Capacity	2½ gal.	2½ gal.	2½ gal.	2½ gal.	2½ gal.	2½ gal.
HP	1/4	1/4	1/2	1/2	3/4	3/4
Width Depth Height	11½" 18½" 27¾"	11½" 18½" 27¾"	14 ¹ / ₄ " 18 ¹ / ₂ " 27 ³ / ₄ "	14¼" 18½" 27¾"	21" 18½" 27¾"	21" 18½" 27¾"
Ship Weight	67 lbs.	67 lbs.	95 lbs.	95 lbs.	125 lbs.	125 lbs.

Auto Fill Ready Models*

Model	MT2ULAF	MT2ULAFBL	MV2ULAF	MT3ULAF
Finish	SS	Black	SS	SS
# Of Bowls	2	2	2	3
Bowl Capacity	2½ gal.	2½ gal.	2½ gal.	2½ gal.
HP	1/2	1/2	(2)½	3/4
Width Depth Height	14 ¹ / ₄ " 18 ¹ / ₂ " 27 ³ / ₄ "	14 ¹ / ₄ " 18 ¹ / ₂ " 27 ³ / ₄ "	14 ¹ / ₄ " 18 ¹ / ₂ " 35 ³ / ₄ "	21" 18½" 27¾"
Ship Weight	97 lbs.	97 lbs.	148 lbs.	127 lbs.

Electrical: Line cord included, MT1P & MT2 = 120V, 1.7KW, 15A, MT3 & MV2 = 120V, 2.3KW, 20A. SS: Stainless steel, stainless dispensers come standard with light gray tops & drip trays. *For use with liquid bag-in-the-box apparatus.

Patented Magnetic Drive System

Magnetic Drive Slippage System.

- The Auger Motor Turns Magnetically Eliminating The Need For Front Or Rear Seals.
- Auger Fits Securely Over The Outside Of The Magnetic Drive System, Turning Via A Series Of Magnets.
- The Granita Product Is Encapsulated Inside The Bowl.
- Eliminates Damage To The Auger Motor If Product Freeze-Up Occurs.
- This System Lowers Maintenance Costs & Decreases Auger Motor Burnout.
- **Downdoord Gright South Albert South Albert South Albert South Albert South Albert South Albert Alb



Cut-Away View



MT Giant Series



GIANT2



GIANT2BL

pigger, faster, & more powerful! The Giant series dispensers offer 33% more capacity than similar style dispensers. Keep up with the demand for frozen beverages in high volume locations.

Industry Leading Features

The MT Giant Series includes all the great features found on the MT Mini & MT Standard Series plus the following additions:

- Two 4 Gallon Bowls With "New Style" Faucet Piston Allows product to circulate around the piston, eliminating the potential of bacteria build up.
- 360° Wrap-Around Lighted Lid Graphics Extra large lighted merchandising graphics draw customers to the dispenser.
 The lid is also reversible & there are no unsightly wires to get in the way.
- Visual Merchandiser The large clear bowls add visual impact & help to sell product.
- Locking Lid & Faucet Prevents tampering with the product.

Model	GIANT2	GIANT2BL
Finish	SS	Black
# Of Bowls	2	2
Bowl Capacity	4 gal.	4 gal.
HP	(2) ½	(2) ½
Width Depth Height	18" 20½" 35½"	18" 20½" 35½"
Ship Weight	147 lbs.	147 lbs.

Electrical: Line cord included, 120V, 2.3KW, 20A. SS: Stainless steel, stainless dispensers come standard with light gray tops & drip trays. Custom graphics available, see below for details.

Options

Brand Recognition

Custom Graphics For The MT Standard & MT Giant Series.

- Custom Color Labels On All 4 Sides.
- Custom Rear Labels.
- Custom Lid Pictures.



Rubberized VROOM Handle

New Style, New Look! **VROOM....**

Optional On All Mini & Standard Series Dispensers. Standard On Giant Series Dispensers. Part # 00419



Ice Breaker Lids*

Break Up The Ice That Can Form At The Top Of The Granita Bowl.

- Black Lid Part # 00557
- White Lid Part # 00581
- Gray Lid Part # 00582
- * Standard Series Only



Specifications subject to change without notice.

Cecilware Corporation 43-05 20th. Avenue, LIC NY 11105 Tel: 800.935.2211 / 718.932.1414 • Fax: 718.932.7860



Free Manuals Download Website

http://myh66.com

http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com